OCC Raider Cross Country Womens Invitational

Race Date
October 01, 2016 Final Team Results
Women
Womens 5k
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name YEAR Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Mid Michigan Community College Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):15 Average Time: 26:52.0
1 186 Shaylin Anderson FR 1 1 22:49.0 22:49.0 0:00.0
2 191 Lexi Strope FR 2 3 25:08.0 47:57.0 2:19.0
3 188 Abigail Moeggenberg SO 3 6 25:57.0 1:13:54.0 3:08.0
4 189 Mary Pierce SO 4 10 28:29.0 1:42:23.0 5:40.0
5 190 Kiristin Shoaf SO 5 15 31:57.0 2:14:20.0 9:08.0
Team - Oakland Community College Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 196 Charlotte Farmer FR Less Than 5 22:55.0 22:55.0 0:00.0
2 194 Caitlyn Skelcy SO Less Than 5 26:11.0 49:06.0 3:16.0
3 195 Joelle Lochrie FR Less Than 5 26:41.0 1:15:47.0 3:46.0
4 197 Carmen Phipps FR Less Than 5 26:44.0 1:42:31.0 3:49.0
Team - Schoolcraft Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 192 Caitlin Goyer SO Less Than 5 24:34.0 24:34.0 0:00.0
2 193 Rajulai White FR Less Than 5 25:40.0 50:14.0 1:06.0
Fastdog Timing www.ERCrace.com 1 10/01/2016 02:00:42



